MARWAN 15.5.2021

Muzi — dreveny luk

Rastislav Kamenisty
Andrej Jobus
Jan Prevaj
Martin Noga
Filip Cupela
Juraj Paces
Rastislav Debrecky
Marek Gajdos
Jakub Rusndk

. Stefan Grac
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. Slavo Fr¢ka

. Marian Cibulka
. Michal Malik

. David Linhart
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Muzi — jazdecky luk

Lubomir Kralik
Patrik Kuna
Michal Cingel
Martin Parnica
Richard Janacek
Ivan Stasak
Henrich Hujbert
Branislav Lovich

W o Nk WD e

Viliam Petras
10. Tomas Seges
11. Matej Kacko

Muzi — tradicny luk

Jaroslav Gurin
Miroslav Krall
Peter Bernat
Stefan Federla
Tomas Slavik
Martin Macko
Ivan Majchrovic
Dusan Francl

W O Nk WD

Peter Dobias
. Andrej Smelik
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56 b
51b
50b
50b
49b
36b
36b
35b
33b
22b
15b
14 b
10b
10b

136 b
112 b
75b
55b
51b
51b
50b
43 b
41b
11b
11b

88b
88b
80b
77b
69 b
68 b
65b
62 b
54 b
51b



11.
12.
13.
14.

Jaroslav Orsag
Martin Hlavacka
Tibi Végh

Jozef Adamkovic

MuZi — moderny luk
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Julius Griga

Jan Bitto

Rastislav Novansky
Peter Petras
Marcel Petras
Norbert Horvath
Michal Batora
Jaroslav Salamun
Patrik Plekanec

. Jozef Holier

. Stanislav Rimes
. Marian Paulovi¢
. Marek Drexler

. Andrej Gloser

. Marek Patak

. Roman Suhaj

. Lubomir Janec

. Lukas Buran

. Jakub Kamenisty
. Radoslav Hlatky
. Peter KriZzan

Zeny — dreveny luk

1.
2.
3.

Tatiana Mandakova
Ivana Pollakova
Petra Rubesova

Zeny — jazdecky luk
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Zuzana Kralikova
Kamila TokoSova
Barbora Krizanova
Viera Majchrovicova
Patricia Hubova

50b
47 b
46 b
43 b

158 b
126 b
105 b
104 b
95b
95b
94 b
92b
91b
85b
85b
80b
78 b
74 b
70 b
67b
58b
58b
44 b
40b
32b

36b
29b
17b

127 b
53b
44 b
43 b
14b



Zeny — so streleckym oknom
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Juniori — bez streleckého okna

Daniela Vajdova
Renata Svetlikova
Veronika Kamenista
Sylvia Petrasova
Daniela Plekancova
Hana Horndkova
Hana JéZova
Helena Smelikova
Daniela Milanova
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Juniori — so streleckym oknom

Zuzka Kralikova
Marek Kralik
Viktor Krall
Dajana Linhartova
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Martin Kamenisty
Terezka Petrasova
Matus Griga

Nina Klasova
Tomas Karas
Matej Macko
Lenka Landlova
Lucia Matysakova
Andrea Repiska

. Silvia Rimesova

. Alexandra Gloserova
. Hugi Végh

. Jozef Paulovic

. Matus Macko

. Simov Drexler

. Damian Drexler

. Nela Novanska

. Jasmina Majzunova
. Sofia Hujbertova

87b
86b
56 b
55b
37b
33b
30b
28b
4b

49b
42b
15b
11b

98 b
83b
81b
75b
73b
68 b
67b
66 b
62 b
56 b
53b
46 b
38b
34b
33b
28b
25b
21b
15
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EliSka Petrasova
Sebastian Végh
Alibeta Stefikové
Lubko Kralik
Michaela Bartokova
Rodan Hujbert

Ela Gracova

Andrej Smelik
Denis Horvath

75b
71b
54b
51b
46 b
37b
25b
24b
-2b



